CENTRO VETERINARIO

CLINICA VETERINARIA ALBEITAR CENTRO
CLINIA VETERINARIA ALBEITAR SUR
CLINICA VETERINARIA ALBEITAR HERVENCIAS
CLINICA VETERINARIA CRIALSAM

CLINICA VETERINARIA SAN ANTONIO
CLINICA VETERINARIA SAN ROQUE
CLINICA VETERINARIA ASIS

UNIDAD VETERINARIA MOVIL EL ARCA
CENTRO VETERINARIA ARENAS

CENTRO VETERINARIO COE

CLINICA VETERINARIA TIERRA DE AREVALO
CLINICA VETERINARIA CANDELEDA
CENTRO VETERINARIO CANDELAMA
CONSULTORIO VETERINARIO CASAVIEJA
CENTRO VETERINARIO EL BARCO

CLINICA VETERINARIA TORILES

SERVICIOS VETERINARIOS GREDOS SL
CLINICA VETERINARIA LA IGLESUELA
CENTRO VETERINARIO IRUELAS

CENTRO VETERINARIO | DOG- MY CAT
CONSULTORIO VETERINARIO VETGAVI
CLINICA VETERINARIA LA ADRADA
CENTRO VETERINARIO LAS NAVAS
CLINICA VETERINARIA EL CENTRO PASTOR
CENTRO VETERINARIO IURELAS
ALMANZOR SERVICIOS VETERINARIOS

CONSULTORIO VETERINARIA PIEDRAHITA (PICOVET)

CLINICA VETERINARI@S 24H (SERVIVET)
CENTRO VETERINARIO SIERRA OESTE
BUYABU SL SERVICIOS VETERINARIOS
CLINICA VETERINARIA SOTIVET

CLINICA VETERINARIA GARCIA-OCHOA

DIRECCION

C/ JACINTO VENAVENTE,1

PASEO NUETRA SENORA DE SONSOLES,4 LOCAL 6
AVENIDA JUAN CARLOS I, 28

C/ CUATRO POSTES,2

C/ SAN PEDRO BAUTISTA,23

PASEO DE SAN ROQUE,29

AVENIDA DE LOS DERECHOS HUMANOS,82-4
C/ MAURICE RAVEL,2

C/ LOS GALAYOS,25

CARRETERA DE AVILA,23

C/ ENCRUZ,6

Plaza Salamanca,9

C/SAN JUAN DE LA CRUZ,5-B
C/JOAQUIN PASCULITA,18
AVENIDA VACA DE OSMA,3

PLAZA ESPANA,11

AV/ FRANCO MATEOS RODRIGUEZ,1
C/ REAL DE ABAJO,33

PLAZA DE LA CONTITUCION,9

C/ MARTIRES DE EL TIEMBLO,26

C/ SAN PEDRO DE ALCANTARA,1
CARRETERA LA IGLESUELA,6

C/ JARDINES DEL CRISTO,8
C/ANICETO MARINAS,24

C/ CRUZ DEL PRADILLO,29

C/ PLAZA DE ESPANA,6 LOCAL

C/ QUINTO CENTENARIO S/N

C/ SOMOZA,39

C/ MECANICOS,10

C/ CALZADA,7 BAJO

C/ LAS POZAS,1

CARRETERA DE CASILLAS,6 BJ LOCAL 3

MUNICIPIO
AVILA
AvVILA
AvVILA
AvVILA
AvILA
AvVILA
AvVILA
AvILA

ARENAS DE SAN PEDRO
ARENAS DE SAN PEDRO

AREVALO
CANDELEDA
CANDELEDA
CASAVIEJA

EL BARCO DE AVILA
EL BARCO DE AVILA
EL BARCO DE AVILA

EL BARRACO
EL BARRACO
EL TIEMBLO
GAVILANES
LA ADRADA

LAS NAVAS DEL MARQUES
LAS NAVAS DEL MARQUES
NAVALUENGA
NAVARREDONDA DE GREDOS

PIEDRAHITA
PIEDRAHITA

SAN MARTIN DE VALDEIGLESIAS
SAN PEDRO DEL ARROYO
SOTILLO DE LA ADRADA
SOTILLO DE LA ADRADA

TELEFONO
920225026
920039988
920222358
920211105
920256163
920257278
920258412
606792069
920371903
920372282
920303737
606034200
678500475

920340087
689464348
920340801
920281801
619812625
622145510
667035152
918672134
918971353
918970435
619812625
680959498
920360366
669093011
619229765
920240212
918660052
918601132



